
K

HK

Wohnen

Balkon

Kochen

Schlafen

Flur

Kind 

Bad

Aufzug

N Mehrfamilien-Wohnhaus
Tilsiter Straße 8
97072 Würzburg

Maßstab 1:75

 
 
 
Wohnung Nr. 8-1, Erdgeschoss
 

 10,21 m²
8,43 m² 

10,20 m²
16,10 m²
21,35 m²

4,62 m²
2,55 m²

73,46 m²

Wohnflächen:
Flur
Kochen
Kind
Schlafen
Wohnen
Bad
Balkon (F/2)
Gesamtwohnfläche


