







Mehrfamilien-Wohnhaus Tilsiter Straße 8 97072 Würzburg

Wohnung Nr. 8-1, Erdgeschoss

Maßstab 1:75

W	ahr	nflä	ob.	on.
VAVA	OHI	IIIa	CIII	ell.

Flur	10,21 m²
Kochen	8,43 m²
Kind	10,20 m²
Schlafen	16,10 m <sup>2</sup>
Wohnen	21,35 m²
Bad	4,62 m²
Balkon (F/2)	2,55 m²
Gesamtwohnfläche	73,46 m <sup>2</sup>